Nazareth College (6-4-2) -vs- William Smith (9-3-1)

10/14/2006 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 10/14/2006 Goals By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
,ls\gl;%r;gfnr:cgézlziis Field Nz?z.areth C9llege 9 L 9 9 L
Officials: Referee, Anthony Perdue Asst. Referee, Kevin William Smith 1 0 0 0 1
Barci Timekeeper, Kristen Suatoni Scorer, Megan O'Connor
Nazareth College 1 William Smith 1
Pos # Player SH SOG G A Pos # Player SH SOG G A
Starters Starters
G 00 Shannon Burns 0 0 0 0 G 1 Nikki Dudley 0 0 0 0
7 Rosie Simiele 1 0 0 0 2 Ashley Kent 1 0 0 0
8 Ashley Clinton 1 0 0 0 4 Katelyn Tyson 1 0 0 0
9 Rachel Cushman 0 0 0 0 7 Leigh Williamson 0 0 0 0
10 Jessica Rogers 0 0 0 0 8 Laura Burnett-Kurie 2 1 0 0
12 Emily Zurschmit 0 0 0 0 9 Katie Compton 2 1 1 0
18 Amanda Prosser 0 0 0 0 12 Ali Art 1 0 0 0
19 Caroline Parsons 2 2 0 0 14 Heather Phillip 1 0 0 0
21 Jessemyn Russell 1 1 1 0 16 Tracy Stankavage 0 0 0 0
22 Julie Birbilis 1 1 0 1 20 Alex Rieben 6 4 0 0
25 Kim Yancone 0 0 0 0 27 Christa Barnes 2 1 0 0
Substitutes Substitutes
2 Sandi Toth 0 0 0 0 6 Julie Boardman-Brann 0 0 0 0
3 Alicia Franceschi 0 0 0 0 11 Julia Bernay 1 1 0 0
4 Taryn Bilodeau 0 0 0 0 13 Kem Price 1 0 0 0
5 Kelly Finn 0 0 0 0 15 Melissa Magazine 2 1 0 0
11 Kathleen Niland 0 0 0 0 17 Hannah Vaughn 0 0 0 0
14 Maggie Boyle 0 0 0 0 22 Rayza Santiago 1 0 0 0
28 Caity Richardson 0 0 0 0 Totals 21 9 1 0
Totals 6 4 1 1
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves 1 Nikki Dudley 110:00 1 3
00 Shannon Burns 110:00 1 8 Totals 1 3
Totals 1 8
Shots By Period 1 OT-1 OT-2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 OT-1 OT-2 Total
Nazareth College 1 0 1 6 Nazareth College 2 0 0 4
William Smith 2 5 21 William Smith 0 6 0 0 6
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
Nazareth College 2 2 2 8 Nazareth College 4 5 1 1 11
William Smith 1 0 0 3 William Smith 5 3 0 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
25:27 WSC Katie Compton WSC Katie Compton PENALTY KICK GOAL.
GOAL by NAZ Jessemyn Russell, Assist by Julie
62:07 NAZ  Jessemyn Russell Julie Birbilis Birbilis.

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Time
00:00
00:00
03:23

07:12
09:14

10:26
10:33

13:14

25:27

28:00
29:55

33:14
35:48

38:06
45:00
45:00
47:16
48:31
49:54
52:55
53:08
54:13

58:09

62:07

63:53

64:36

65:33

72:54

75:12
75:34

Team
NAZ
WSC
WSC
NAZ
NAZ
WSC
NAZ
WSC
WSC
NAZ
WSC
WSC
NAZ
WSC

NAZ

NAZ

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

NAZ
WSC
WSC
NAZ
WSC
WSC
NAZ
WSC
NAZ
NAZ
NAZ

WSC
WSC
WSC
NAZ

WSC
WSC
NAZ

WSC
WSC
WSC
NAZ

NAZ

NAZ

WSC
WSC
WSC
WSC

WSC

Play By Play

Play

Shannon Burns at goalie for Nazareth College.

Nikki Dudley at goalie for William Smith.

Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Shot by NAZ Caroline Parsons, SAVE Nikki Dudley.

Header Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Shot by WSC Katie Compton BLOCKED.

Shot by WSC Heather Phillip BLOCKED.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson WIDE.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Nazareth College.

WSC Katie Compton PENALTY KICK GOAL.
Nazareth College 0, William Smith 1

Corner kick by NAZ Rachel Cushman.

Corner kick by NAZ Rachel Cushman.

Foul on William Smith.

Offside against William Smith.

Shot by WSC Kem Price WIDE.

Foul on William Smith.

Offside against William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on William Smith.

End of period [45:00].

Start of 2nd period [45:00].

Shot by NAZ Rosie Simiele WIDE.

Shot by WSC Julia Bernay, SAVE Shannon Burns.

Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.

Shot by WSC Ashley Kent WIDE.

Corner kick by NAZ Jessemyn Russell.

Foul on William Smith.

Header Shot by NAZ Caroline Parsons, SAVE Nikki Dudley.

Corner kick by NAZ Jessemyn Russell.

GOAL by NAZ Jessemyn Russell, Assist by Julie Birbilis.
Nazareth College 1, William Smith 1

Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.

Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.

Header Shot by WSC Alex Rieben WIDE.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Shot by WSC Melissa Magazine, SAVE Shannon Burns.

Foul on William Smith.

Shot by NAZ Julie Birbilis, SAVE Nikki Dudley.

Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago.

Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie BLOCKED.

Foul on William Smith.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Foul on Nazareth College.

Offside against William Smith.

Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago.

Header Shot by WSC Ali Art BLOCKED.

Shot by WSC Melissa Magazine BLOCKED.

End of period [90:00].

Start of OT period [90:00].

Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.



93:42
100:0

100:0
0

102:5
104:0
104:5

105:2
1

106:1
107:1

110:0
0

NAZ
WSC

WSC

WSC

NAZ

WSC
NAZ

WSC

WSC

Foul on Nazareth College.
Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.

End of period [100:00].

Start of OT2 period [100:00].

Shot by WSC Christa Barnes HIGH.

Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie, SAVE Shannon Burns.
Shot by NAZ Ashley Clinton BLOCKED.

Shot by WSC Christa Barnes, SAVE Shannon Burns.
Foul on Nazareth College.

Shot by WSC Alex Rieben WIDE.
Shot by WSC Rayza Santiago WIDE.

End of period [110:00].



