Nazareth College (6-4-2) -vs- William Smith (9-3-1) 10/14/2006 at Geneva, N.Y. (Cozzens Field)

Date: 10/14/2006 Attendance: 125 Stadium: Cozzens Field

Officials: Referee, Anthony Perdue Asst. Referee, Kevin Barci Timekeeper, Kristen Suatoni Scorer, Megan O'Connor

Goals By Period	1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Total
Nazareth College	0	1	0	0	1
William Smith	1	0	0	0	1

Nazareth College 1

William Smith 1

Pos	#	Player		SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u>	Pos	#	Player		SH	SOG	G	<u>A</u>
		Starte	rs							Starters	5				
G	00	Shannon Burns		0	0	0	0	G	1	Nikki Dudley		0	0	0	0
	7	Rosie Simiele		1	0	0	0		2	Ashley Kent		1	0	0	0
	8	Ashley Clinton		1	0	0	0		4	Katelyn Tyson		1	0	0	0
	9	Rachel Cushman		0	0	0	0		7	Leigh Williamson		0	0	0	0
	10	Jessica Rogers		0	0	0	0		8	Laura Burnett-Kurie		2	1	0	0
	12	Emily Zurschmit		0	0	0	0		9	Katie Compton		2	1	1	0
	18	Amanda Prosser		0	0	0	0		12	Ali Art		1	0	0	0
	19	Caroline Parsons		2	2	0	0		14	Heather Phillip		1	0	0	0
	21	Jessemyn Russell		1	1	1	0		16	Tracy Stankavage		0	0	0	0
	22	Julie Birbilis		1	1	0	1		20	Alex Rieben		6	4	0	0
	25	Kim Yancone		0	0	0	0		27	Christa Barnes		2	1	0	0
		Substitu	ites							Substitut	es				
	2	Sandi Toth		0	0	0	0		6	Julie Boardman-Brann		0	0	0	0
	3	Alicia Franceschi		0	0	0	0		11	Julia Bernay		1	1	0	0
	4	Taryn Bilodeau		0	0	0	0		13	Kem Price		1	0	0	0
	5	Kelly Finn		0	0	0	0		15	Melissa Magazine		2	1	0	0
	11	Kathleen Niland		0	0	0	0		17	Hannah Vaughn		0	0	0	0
	14	Maggie Boyle		0	0	0	0		22	Rayza Santiago		1	0	0	0
	28	Caity Richardson		0	0	0	0			Totals		21	9	1	0
		Totals		6	4	1	1								
	_									eepers		Minut		Sa	ves
	Goalk			Minut	-		aves			Dudley		110:0			3 3
_00		on Burns		110:0	-		8	7	otals				1		3
	Totals				1		8								
Shot	s By Pe	eriod	1 2	OT-1	OT-2	2 7	Total	Corne	r Kick	s By Period 1	2	OT-1	OT-2	Т.	otal
	reth C	•	1 4				6	Nazar			2	0			4
	am Sm		7 7	2	5	5	21	Willian		_	6	0	0		6
Save	s By P	eriod						Fouls	Bv Pe	riod					
	reth C	•	2 2	2		2	8	Nazar		•	5	1	1		11

Scoring Summary

William Smith

Time	Team	Goal Scorer	Assist	Description
25:27	WSC	Katie Compton		WSC Katie Compton PENALTY KICK GOAL.
62:07	NAZ	Jessemyn Russell	Julie Birbilis	GOAL by NAZ Jessemyn Russell, Assist by Julie Birbilis.

William Smith

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

2

Play By Play

Time	Team	Play
00:00		Shannon Burns at goalie for Nazareth College.
00:00		Nikki Dudley at goalie for William Smith.
03:23		Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
07:12		Shot by NAZ Caroline Parsons, SAVE Nikki Dudley.
09:14		Header Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
10:26		Shot by WSC Katie Compton BLOCKED.
10:33		Shot by WSC Heather Phillip BLOCKED.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
13:14		Shot by WSC Katelyn Tyson WIDE.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
25:27		WSC Katie Compton PENALTY KICK GOAL.
23.27	WSC	Nazareth College 0, William Smith 1
28:00	NA7	Corner kick by NAZ Rachel Cushman.
29:55		Corner kick by NAZ Rachel Cushman.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
33:14		Offside against William Smith.
35:48		Shot by WSC Kem Price WIDE.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
38:06		Offside against William Smith.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
45:00		End of period [45:00].
45:00		Start of 2nd period [45:00].
47:16		Shot by NAZ Rosie Simiele WIDE.
48:31		Shot by WSC Julia Bernay, SAVE Shannon Burns.
49:54		Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
52:55	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.
53:08	WSC	Shot by WSC Ashley Kent WIDE.
54:13		Corner kick by NAZ Jessemyn Russell.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
58:09	NAZ	Header Shot by NAZ Caroline Parsons, SAVE Nikki Dudley.
60:10	NAZ	Corner kick by NAZ Jessemyn Russell.
62:07	NAZ	GOAL by NAZ Jessemyn Russell, Assist by Julie Birbilis.
		Nazareth College 1, William Smith 1
63:53	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.
64:17	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Katie Compton.
64:36	WSC	Header Shot by WSC Alex Rieben WIDE.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
65:33	WSC	Shot by WSC Melissa Magazine, SAVE Shannon Burns.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
72:54	NAZ	Shot by NAZ Julie Birbilis, SAVE Nikki Dudley.
75:12	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago.
75:34	WSC	Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie BLOCKED.
	WSC	Foul on William Smith.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
87:23	WSC	Offside against William Smith.
88:14	WSC	Corner kick by WSC Rayza Santiago.
88:36	WSC	Header Shot by WSC Ali Art BLOCKED.
88:43	WSC	Shot by WSC Melissa Magazine BLOCKED.
90:00		End of period [90:00].
90:00		Start of OT period [90:00].
93:02	WSC	Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.

	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
93:42	WSC	Shot by WSC Alex Rieben, SAVE Shannon Burns.
100:0 0	0	End of period [100:00].
100:0 0	0	Start of OT2 period [100:00].
102:5 6	WSC	Shot by WSC Christa Barnes HIGH.
104:0 6	WSC	Shot by WSC Laura Burnett-Kurie, SAVE Shannon Burns.
104:5 1	NAZ	Shot by NAZ Ashley Clinton BLOCKED.
105:2 1	WSC	Shot by WSC Christa Barnes, SAVE Shannon Burns.
	NAZ	Foul on Nazareth College.
106:1 9	WSC	Shot by WSC Alex Rieben WIDE.
107:1 3	WSC	Shot by WSC Rayza Santiago WIDE.
110:0 0	0	End of period [110:00].